CAMPUS CUP 2021 SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Saturday
Time Gym + Court Team 1 Team 2 Conference
9:00 Education - 1 The Beez Kneez The Mighty Ducks Experienced
9:00 Education - 2 Ben Chuck and Chundy Experienced

Education - 3 Colonized + Colonizers bread.
David Tuckey Gym Drunk Ducks

Experienced

Competitive

Experienced

Fumble Kings

Main Gym - 1
9:30 Main Gym - 2
930  ManGym-3 Ul
9:30 Main Gym - 4 Ballenciaga The Ball Busters Recreational
9:30 Education - 1 Thirsty "Firsties" Dodge and Ball Torture Experienced
9:30 Education - 2 Mind Goblins Nighthawks Experienced
Education - 3 1999 Dodge Ram 1500 hot people wear pink Experienced

David Tuckey Gym Power Puff Girls Competitive

Experienced

Experienced
Recreational

The Farm Team

Main Gym - 1
10:00  Main Gym - 2
10:00  Main Gym - 3

Experienced
Recreational

10:00  Main Gym - 4 The Burlap Sacks Alpha Q Up Recreational
10:00 Education - 1 Dragon Wombats Experienced
10:00  Education - 2 The Return of the Mighty Geese Win or Booze Experienced

Education - 3 Zoé's All-Stars Tipsy Teas Experienced

Competitive

Experienced

Certified Old Boys Fumble Kings

David Tuckey Gym

Main Gym - 1
10:30  Main Gym - 2
10:30 Main Gym - 3

Experienced
Recreational

10:30 Main Gym - 4 Long Wang Fan Club Perras Locas Recreational
10:30 Education - 1 The Mighty Ducks bread. Experienced
10:30 Education - 2 Ben Colonized + Colonizers Experienced

Education - 3 Chuck and Chundy The Beez Kneez Experienced

Competitive

Experienced

David Tuckey Gym Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo Drunk Ducks

Zoé's All-Stars

Main Gym - 1

11:00 Main Gym - 2 Experienced

11:00 Main Gym - 3 Experienced
11:00 Main Gym - 4 Manips Are Hard Free Agent Rec Recreational
11:00 Education - 1 Bucking Hammered Plontke's Pals Competitive
11:00 Education - 2 Avatar: The Last Ball Bender Only Shags Competitive

11:00 Education - 3 Squid Games: Lister Edition Yegplants Competitive



11:00

David Tuckey Gym Shubank Her? | Hardly Know Her? Pattongonia

Competitive

Win or Booze

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Main Gym - 1 Tipsy Teas

Main Gym - 2

Main Gym - 3
Main Gym - 4 U of Babes

Education - 1 The Farm Team

Education - 2 Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo
Education - 3 Drunk Ducks

David Tuckey Gym Fruit of the Boom

Experienced

Experienced
Team UACS Experienced
Jalebi Babies Recreational
Certified Old Boys Competitive
Fumble Kings Competitive
Power Puff Girls Competitive
Dogei-Wan Kenobi Competitive

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Main Gym - 1 The Return of the Mighty Geese
Main Gym - 2

Main Gym - 3 Pinecrest Pines

Main Gym - 4 Bangen's Bitties

Education - 1 Fireballs

Education - 2 Tomi's Angels

Education - 3 Screaming Seaguls

David Tuckey Gym Cornhub Premium

Dragon Experienced

Experienced
Da Ducking Ducks Experienced
Ratty D's Recreational
Blue Ballers Experienced
Balls To The Walls Experienced
Heartland Gonzostars 2.0 Experienced
Pattongonia Competitive

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Main Gym - 1 The Beez Kneez

Main Gym - 2 Milk Duds

Main Gym - 3 The Burlap Sacks

Main Gym - 4

Education - 1 hot people wear pink
Education - 2 1999 Dodge Ram 1500
Education - 3 Thirsty "Firsties"

David Tuckey Gym Dogei-Wan Kenobi

Main Gym - 1 The Mighty Ducks

Main Gym - 2 Thirty, Flirty & Thriving

Main Gym - 3 Alpha Q Up

Main Gym - 4

Education - 1 The Return of the Mighty Geese
Education - 2 Tipsy Teas

Education - 3 Dragon

David Tuckey Gym The Farm Team

bread. Experienced
Old as Ballz Experienced
Perras Locas Recreational

Recreational
Mind Goblins Experienced
Dodge and Ball Torture Experienced
Nighthawks Experienced
The Throhirrim Competitive
Ben Experienced
Average Joe(VID-19)s Experienced
The Ball Busters Recreational

Recreational
Zoé's All-Stars Experienced
Wombats Experienced
Win or Booze Experienced
Drunk Ducks Competitive

13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30

Main Gym - 1 Chuck and Chundy
Main Gym - 2 Sitting Ducks

Main Gym - 3

Main Gym - 4

Education - 1 Cornhub Premium

Colonized + Colonizers Experienced

Lewzer$ Experienced

Ballenciaga Long Wang Fan Club Recreational

Recreational

Shubank Her? | Hardly Know Her. Competitive



13:30
13:30

Education - 2
Education - 3

Fruit of the Boom The Throhirrim Competitive
Pattongonia Dogei-Wan Kenobi Competitive

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

David Tuckey Gym

Main Gym - 1
Main Gym - 2
Main Gym - 3
Main Gym - 4
Education - 1
Education - 2
Education - 3

Fumble Kings Power Puff Girls Competitive
hot people wear pink Experienced

no name. Spin to Win Recreational

Dodge and Ball Torture

Experienced

Free Agent Rec U of Babes Recreational
Experienced
Experienced

Experienced

David Tuckey Gym

Competitive

Certified Old Boys Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

Main Gym - 1
Main Gym - 2
Main Gym - 3
Main Gym - 4
Education - 1
Education - 2
Education - 3

Nighthawks 1999 Dodge Ram 1500 Experienced

Experienced
Dodgetopes Dungeons and Dodgeballs Recreational
Ratty D's Manips Are Hard Recreational
Balls To The Walls Fireballs Experienced
Heartland Gonzostars 2.0 Blue Ballers Experienced
Tomi's Angels Screaming Seaguls Experienced

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

Main Gym - 1
Main Gym - 2
Main Gym - 3
Main Gym - 4
Education - 1
Education - 2
Education - 3

David Tuckey Gym

Competitive

Experienced

Plontke's Pals Yegplants

Mind Goblins

Thirsty "Firsties"

Experienced
Cereal Killers Hot Balls Recreational
Jalebi Babies Bangen's Bitties Recreational
Power Puff Girls Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo Competitive
Drunk Ducks Certified Old Boys Competitive
The Farm Team Fumble Kings Competitive

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

Main Gym - 1
Main Gym - 2
Main Gym - 3
Main Gym - 4
Education - 1
Education - 2
Education - 3

David Tuckey Gym

Competitive

Experienced
Sitting Ducks Milk Duds Experienced
Recreational

Bucking Hammered Only Shags

Dodgetopes Hot Balls Recreational
Experienced
Experienced

Experienced

16:00
16:00

Main Gym - 1
Main Gym - 2
Main Gym - 3

David Tuckey Gym Avatar: The Last Ball Bender Yegplants Competitive

Experienced
Average Joe(VID-19)s Lewzer$ Experienced
| Recreational




16:00 Main Gym - 4 Dungeons and Dodgeballs no name. Recreational
16:00  Education - 1 Tomi's Angels Blue Ballers Experienced

16:00 Education - 2 Balls To The Walls Screaming Seaguls Experienced
16:00 Education - 3 Fireballs Heartland Gonzostars 2.0 Experienced
16:00 David Tuckey Gym Squid Games: Lister Edition Bucking Hammered Competitive

Experienced

16:30 Main Gym - 1
16:30  Main Gym - 3

Recreational

16:30  Main Gym - 4 Cereal Killers Spin to Win Recreational
16:30 Education - 1 7 ate 9 Dirty Mike and the Boys Experienced
16:30  Education - 2 Candies Nuts You Ballong With Me Experienced

Education - 3 Corona's Extras Ballbusters Experienced
David Tuckey Gym Thirty, Flirty, & Thriving Old As Ballz

Experienced

16:30
16:30

17:00 Main Gym - 1
17:00 Main Gym - 2 Perras Locas Alpha Q Up Recreational
17:00 Main Gym - 3 Ballenciaga The Burlap Sacks Recreational
17:00  Main Gym - 4 Long Wang Fan Club The Ball Busters Recreational
17:00 Education - 1 Experienced
17:00 Education - 2
17:00
17:00

Experienced
Experienced

Competitive

Education - 3
David Tuckey Gym

Cornhub Premium The Throhirrim

17:30  Main Gym - 1 Experienced
17:30 Main Gym - 2 Ratty D's Jalebi Babies Recreational
17:30  Main Gym - 3 Bangen's Bitties Free Agent Rec Recreational
17:30  Main Gym - 4 Manips Are Hard U of Babes Recreational
17:30 Education - 1 Old as Ballz Average Joe(VID-19)s Experienced
17:30  Education - 2 Thirty, Flirty & Thriving Sitting Ducks Experienced

Education - 3 Lewzer$ Milk Duds Experienced

Fruit of the Boom Competitive

17:30
17:30

Pattongonia

David Tuckey Gym

18:00 Main Gym - 1 Experienced
18:00  Main Gym - 2 The Rage Balls Enilda Tsshappening Recreational
18:00 Main Gym -3 Bodgeball Ducks Recreational
18:00 Main Gym -4 Old As Fac The Chauffers Recreational
18:00 Education - 1 7 ate 9 Candies Nuts Experienced
18:00  Education - 2 Dirty Mike and the Boys Ballbusters Experienced
18:00 Education - 3 Corona's Extras You Ballong With Me Experienced

Competitive

18:30  Main Gym - 1 Balls To The Walls Blue Ballers Experienced

18:30 Main Gym - 2 Dungeons and Dodgeballs Spin to Win Recreational

18:00 David Tuckey Gym Shubank Her? | Hardly Know Her? Dogei-Wan Kenobi



18:30
18:30
18:30
18:30

Main Gym - 3
Main Gym - 4
Education - 1
Education - 2

Hot Balls
Dodgetopes

no name. Recreational

Cereal Killers Recreational
Experienced

Experienced

18:30
18:30

Experienced

Competitive

Education - 3
David Tuckey Gym Plontke's Pals

Squid Games: Lister Edition

19:00 Main Gym - 1 Heartland Gonzostars 2.0 Tomi's Angels Experienced
19:00 Main Gym - 2 Manips Are Hard Bangen's Bitties Recreational
19:00 Main Gym - 3 U of Babes Ratty D's Recreational
19:00 Main Gym - 4 Jalebi Babies Free Agent Rec Recreational
19:00 Education - 1 You Ballong With Me Dirty Mike and the Boys Experienced
19:00 Education - 2 Candies Nuts Corona's Extras Experienced
19:00 Education - 3 7 ate 9 Ballbusters Experienced

Plontke's Pals

Competitive

19:00 David Tuckey Gym Avatar: The Last Ball Bender

19:30 Main Gym - 1 Fireballs Screaming Seaguls Experienced
19:30  Main Gym - 2 Enilda Tsshappening Ducks Recreational
19:30 Main Gym - 3 The Chauffers The Rage Balls Recreational
19:30 Main Gym - 4 Old As Fac Bodgeball Recreational
19:30 Education - 1 Thirty, Flirty & Thriving Lewzer$ Experienced
19:30  Education - 2 Milk Duds Average Joe(VID-19)s Experienced
19:30 Education - 3 Sitting Ducks Old as Ballz Experienced

19:30  David Tuckey Gym Squid Games: Lister Edition Only Shags Competitive
20:00  Main Gym - 1 Heartland Gonzostars 2.0 Balls To The Walls Experienced
20:00 Main Gym -2 Bangen's Bitties U of Babes Recreational
20:00 Main Gym - 3 Jalebi Babies Manips Are Hard Recreational
20:00 Main Gym - 4 Free Agent Rec Ratty D's Recreational
20:00 David Tuckey Gym Bucking Hammered Yegplants Competitive
20:30 Main Gym - 1 Tomi's Angels Fireballs Experienced
20:30  Main Gym - 2 The Chauffers Bodgeball Recreational
20:30 Main Gym - 3 Enilda Tsshappening Old As Fac Recreational
20:30 Main Gym - 4 Ducks The Rage Balls Recreational
20:30  David Tuckey Gym Only Shags Plontke's Pals Competitive
21:00 Main Gym - 1 Screaming Seaguls Blue Ballers Experienced
21:00  Main Gym-2  [MecEMesse I Pinecrest Pines T Experionced

’21 :00 ’David Tuckey Gym Avatar: The Last Ball Bender Squid Games: Lister Edition Competitive




