CAN	CAMPUS CUP 2021 SATURDAY SCHEDULE				
		Saturday			
Time	Gym + Court	Team 1	Team 2	Conference	
9:00	Education - 1	The Beez Kneez	The Mighty Ducks	Experienced	
9:00	Education - 2	Ben	Chuck and Chundy	Experienced	
9:00	Education - 3	Colonized + Colonizers	bread.	Experienced	
9:00	David Tuckey Gym	Drunk Ducks	Fumble Kings	Competitive	
9:30	Main Gym - 1	Blue Balls	Four Play	Experienced	
9:30	Main Gym - 2	Pinecrest Pines	Free Agent Exp	Experienced	
9:30	Main Gym - 3	UAP Trees	LCA	Recreational	
9:30	Main Gym - 4	Ballenciaga	The Ball Busters	Recreational	
9:30	Education - 1	Thirsty "Firsties"	Dodge and Ball Torture	Experienced	
9:30	Education - 2	Mind Goblins	Nighthawks	Experienced	
9:30	Education - 3	1999 Dodge Ram 1500	hot people wear pink	Experienced	
9:30	David Tuckey Gym	Power Puff Girls	The Farm Team	Competitive	
10:00	Main Gym - 1	Troop 417	Fire Balls and Fireball	Experienced	
10:00	Main Gym - 2	Da Ducking Ducks	Team UACS	Experienced	
10:00	Main Gym - 3	Let's Get KINky	Daj Mabal	Recreational	
10:00	Main Gym - 4	The Burlap Sacks	Alpha Q Up	Recreational	
10:00	Education - 1	Dragon	Wombats	Experienced	
10:00	Education - 2	The Return of the Mighty Geese	Win or Booze	Experienced	
10:00	Education - 3	Zoë's All-Stars	Tipsy Teas	Experienced	
10:00	David Tuckey Gym	Certified Old Boys	Fumble Kings	Competitive	
10:30	Main Gym - 1	Straight Outta Tuckey	Dodging Duckies	Experienced	
10:30	Main Gym - 2	MecE Meese	Eggsplorers	Experienced	
10:30	Main Gym - 3	Certified Dodger Boy	Dirty Dodgers	Recreational	
10:30	Main Gym - 4	Long Wang Fan Club	Perras Locas	Recreational	
10:30	Education - 1	The Mighty Ducks	bread.	Experienced	
10:30	Education - 2	Ben	Colonized + Colonizers	Experienced	
10:30	Education - 3	Chuck and Chundy	The Beez Kneez	Experienced	
10:30	David Tuckey Gym	Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo	Drunk Ducks	Competitive	
11:00	Main Gym - 1	Wombats	Zoë's All-Stars	Experienced	
11:00	Main Gym - 2	Blue Balls	Dodging Duckies	Experienced	
11:00	Main Gym - 3	Free Agent Exp	Eggsplorers	Experienced	
11:00	Main Gym - 4	Manips Are Hard	Free Agent Rec	Recreational	
11:00	Education - 1	Bucking Hammered	Plontke's Pals	Competitive	
11:00	Education - 2	Avatar: The Last Ball Bender	Only Shags	Competitive	
11:00	Education - 3	Squid Games: Lister Edition	Yegplants	Competitive	

11:00	David Tuckey Gym	Shubank Her? I Hardly Know Her?	Pattongonia	Competitive
11:30	Main Gym - 1	Tipsy Teas	Win or Booze	Experienced
11:30	Main Gym - 2	Fire Balls and Fireball	Straight Outta Tuckey	Experienced
11:30	Main Gym - 3	MecE Meese	Team UACS	Experienced
11:30	Main Gym - 4	U of Babes	Jalebi Babies	Recreational
11:30	Education - 1	The Farm Team	Certified Old Boys	Competitive
11:30	Education - 2	Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo	Fumble Kings	Competitive
11:30	Education - 3	Drunk Ducks	Power Puff Girls	Competitive
11:30	David Tuckey Gym	Fruit of the Boom	Dogei-Wan Kenobi	Competitive
12:00	Main Gym - 1	The Return of the Mighty Geese	Dragon	Experienced
12:00	Main Gym - 2	Four Play	Troop 417	Experienced
12:00	Main Gym - 3	Pinecrest Pines	Da Ducking Ducks	Experienced
12:00	Main Gym - 4	Bangen's Bitties	Ratty D's	Recreational
12:00	Education - 1	Fireballs	Blue Ballers	Experienced
12:00	Education - 2	Tomi's Angels	Balls To The Walls	Experienced
12:00	Education - 3	Screaming Seaguls	Heartland Gonzostars 2.0	Experienced
12:00	David Tuckey Gym	Cornhub Premium	Pattongonia	Competitive
12:30	Main Cym 1	The Beez Kneez	bread.	Cynorionaed
12:30	Main Gym - 1 Main Gym - 2	Milk Duds	Old as Ballz	Experienced Experienced
12:30	Main Gym - 3	The Burlap Sacks	Perras Locas	Recreational
12:30	Main Gym - 4	Let's Get KINky	Dirty Dodgers	Recreational
12:30	Education - 1	hot people wear pink	Mind Goblins	Experienced
12:30	Education - 2	1999 Dodge Ram 1500	Dodge and Ball Torture	Experienced
12:30	Education - 3	Thirsty "Firsties"	Nighthawks	Experienced
12:30		Dogei-Wan Kenobi	The Throhirrim	Competitive
12.00	David Tuckey Cylli	Dogor Warr Konobi	THE THICHMAN	Competitive
13:00	Main Gym - 1	The Mighty Ducks	Ben	Experienced
13:00	Main Gym - 2	Thirty, Flirty & Thriving	Average Joe(VID-19)s	Experienced
13:00	Main Gym - 3	Alpha Q Up	The Ball Busters	Recreational
13:00	Main Gym - 4	Daj Mabal	LCA	Recreational
13:00	Education - 1	The Return of the Mighty Geese	Zoë's All-Stars	Experienced
13:00	Education - 2	Tipsy Teas	Wombats	Experienced
13:00	Education - 3	Dragon	Win or Booze	Experienced
13:00	David Tuckey Gym	The Farm Team	Drunk Ducks	Competitive
13:30	Main Gym - 1	Chuck and Chundy	Colonized + Colonizers	Experienced
13:30	Main Gym - 2	Sitting Ducks	Lewzer\$	Experienced
13:30	Main Gym - 3	Ballenciaga	Long Wang Fan Club	Recreational
13:30	Main Gym - 4	UAP Trees	Certified Dodger Boy	Recreational
13:30	Education - 1	Cornhub Premium	Shubank Her? I Hardly Know Her.	Competitive

13:30	Education - 2	Fruit of the Boom	The Throhirrim	Competitive
13:30	Education - 3	Pattongonia	Dogei-Wan Kenobi	Competitive
13:30	David Tuckey Gym	Fumble Kings	Power Puff Girls	Competitive
14:00	Main Gym - 1	hot people wear pink	Dodge and Ball Torture	Experienced
14:00	Main Gym - 2	Four Play	Fire Balls and Fireball	Experienced
14:00	Main Gym - 3	no name.	Spin to Win	Recreational
14:00	Main Gym - 4	Free Agent Rec	U of Babes	Recreational
14:00	Education - 1	SRAs on Shaft	Balls Deep	Experienced
14:00	Education - 2	Mommy Milk	Listeritis	Experienced
14:00	Education - 3	Always On Top	Unstoppaballz	Experienced
14:00	David Tuckey Gym	Certified Old Boys	Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo	Competitive
14:30	Main Gym - 1	Nighthawks	1999 Dodge Ram 1500	Experienced
14:30	Main Gym - 2	Dodging Duckies	Troop 417	Experienced
14:30	Main Gym - 3	Dodgetopes	Dungeons and Dodgeballs	Recreational
14:30	Main Gym - 4	Ratty D's	Manips Are Hard	Recreational
14:30	Education - 1	Balls To The Walls	Fireballs	Experienced
14:30	Education - 2	Heartland Gonzostars 2.0	Blue Ballers	Experienced
14:30	Education - 3	Tomi's Angels	Screaming Seaguls	Experienced
14:30	David Tuckey Gym	Plontke's Pals	Yegplants	Competitive
15:00	Main Gym - 1	Mind Goblins	Thirsty "Firsties"	Experienced
15:00	Main Gym - 2	Blue Balls	Straight Outta Tuckey	Experienced
15:00	Main Gym - 3	Cereal Killers	Hot Balls	Recreational
15:00	Main Gym - 4	Jalebi Babies	Bangen's Bitties	Recreational
15:00	Education - 1	Power Puff Girls	Ram Ranch 2: The Gourdeo	Competitive
15:00	Education - 2	Drunk Ducks	Certified Old Boys	Competitive
15:00	Education - 3	The Farm Team	Fumble Kings	Competitive
15:00	David Tuckey Gym	Bucking Hammered	Only Shags	Competitive
15:30	Main Gym - 1	Mommy Milk	Unstopppaballz	Experienced
15:30	Main Gym - 2	Sitting Ducks	Milk Duds	Experienced
15:30	Main Gym - 3	LCA	Certified Dodger Boy	Recreational
15:30	Main Gym - 4	Dodgetopes	Hot Balls	Recreational
15:30	Education - 1	MecE Meese	Da Ducking Ducks	Experienced
15:30	Education - 2	Pinecrest Pines	Eggsplorers	Experienced
15:30	Education - 3	Free Agent Exp	Team UACS	Experienced
15:30	David Tuckey Gym	Avatar: The Last Ball Bender	Yegplants	Competitive
16:00	Main Gym - 1	SRAs on Shaft	Always On Top	Experienced
16:00	Main Gym - 2	Average Joe(VID-19)s	Lewzer\$	Experienced
16:00	Main Gym - 3	Let's Get KINky	UAP Trees	Recreational

16:00	Main Gym - 4	Dungeons and Dodgeballs	no name.	Recreational
16:00	Education - 1	Tomi's Angels	Blue Ballers	Experienced
16:00	Education - 2	Balls To The Walls	Screaming Seaguls	Experienced
16:00	Education - 3	Fireballs	Heartland Gonzostars 2.0	Experienced
16:00	David Tuckey Gym	Squid Games: Lister Edition	Bucking Hammered	Competitive
16:30	Main Gym - 1	Listeritis	Balls Deep	Experienced
16:30	Main Gym - 3	Dirty Dodgers	Daj Mabal	Recreational
16:30	Main Gym - 4	Cereal Killers	Spin to Win	Recreational
16:30	Education - 1	7 ate 9	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Experienced
16:30	Education - 2	Candies Nuts	You Ballong With Me	Experienced
16:30	Education - 3	Corona's Extras	Ballbusters	Experienced
16:30	David Tuckey Gym	Thirty, Flirty, & Thriving	Old As Ballz	Experienced
17:00	Main Gym - 1	Pinecrest Pines	Team UACS	Experienced
17:00	Main Gym - 2	Perras Locas	Alpha Q Up	Recreational
17:00	Main Gym - 3	Ballenciaga	The Burlap Sacks	Recreational
17:00	Main Gym - 4	Long Wang Fan Club	The Ball Busters	Recreational
17:00	Education - 1	Troop 417	Straight Outta Tuckey	Experienced
17:00	Education - 2	Four Play	Dodging Duckies	Experienced
17:00	Education - 3	Blue Balls	Fire Balls and Fireball	Experienced
17:00	David Tuckey Gym	Cornhub Premium	The Throhirrim	Competitive
17:30	Main Gym - 1	Eggsplorers	Da Ducking Ducks	Experienced
17:30	Main Gym - 2	Ratty D's	Jalebi Babies	Recreational
17:30	Main Gym - 3	Bangen's Bitties	Free Agent Rec	Recreational
17:30	Main Gym - 4	Manips Are Hard	U of Babes	Recreational
17:30	Education - 1	Old as Ballz	Average Joe(VID-19)s	Experienced
17:30	Education - 2	Thirty, Flirty & Thriving	Sitting Ducks	Experienced
17:30	Education - 3	Lewzer\$	Milk Duds	Experienced
17:30	David Tuckey Gym	Fruit of the Boom	Pattongonia	Competitive
18:00	Main Gym - 1	MecE Meese	Free Agent Exp	Experienced
18:00	Main Gym - 2	The Rage Balls	Enilda Tsshappening	Recreational
18:00	Main Gym - 3	Bodgeball	Ducks	Recreational
18:00	Main Gym - 4	Old As Fac	The Chauffers	Recreational
18:00	Education - 1	7 ate 9	Candies Nuts	Experienced
18:00	Education - 2	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Ballbusters	Experienced
18:00	Education - 3	Corona's Extras	You Ballong With Me	Experienced
18:00	David Tuckey Gym	Shubank Her? I Hardly Know Her?	Dogei-Wan Kenobi	Competitive
18:30	Main Gym - 1	Balls To The Walls	Blue Ballers	Experienced
18:30	Main Gym - 2	Dungeons and Dodgeballs	Spin to Win	Recreational

18:30	Main Gym - 3	no name.	Hot Balls	Recreational
18:30	Main Gym - 4	Cereal Killers	Dodgetopes	Recreational
18:30	Education - 1	SRAs on Shaft	Unstoppaballz	Experienced
18:30	Education - 2	Mommy Milk	Balls Deep	Experienced
18:30	Education - 3	Listeritis	Always On Top	Experienced
18:30	David Tuckey Gym		Squid Games: Lister Edition	Competitive
10.00	David Tackey Gyiii	1 Ioniko o 1 dio	equia dames. Listor Edition	Competitive
19:00	Main Gym - 1	Heartland Gonzostars 2.0	Tomi's Angels	Experienced
19:00	Main Gym - 2	Manips Are Hard	Bangen's Bitties	Recreational
19:00	Main Gym - 3	U of Babes	Ratty D's	Recreational
19:00	Main Gym - 4	Jalebi Babies	Free Agent Rec	Recreational
19:00	Education - 1	You Ballong With Me	Dirty Mike and the Boys	Experienced
19:00	Education - 2	Candies Nuts	Corona's Extras	Experienced
19:00	Education - 3	7 ate 9	Ballbusters	Experienced
19:00	David Tuckey Gym	Avatar: The Last Ball Bender	Plontke's Pals	Competitive
19:30	Main Gym - 1	Fireballs	Screaming Seaguls	Experienced
19:30	Main Gym - 2	Enilda Tsshappening	Ducks	Recreational
19:30	Main Gym - 3	The Chauffers	The Rage Balls	Recreational
19:30	Main Gym - 4	Old As Fac	Bodgeball	Recreational
19:30	Education - 1	Thirty, Flirty & Thriving	Lewzer\$	Experienced
19:30	Education - 2	Milk Duds	Average Joe(VID-19)s	Experienced
19:30	Education - 3	Sitting Ducks	Old as Ballz	Experienced
19:30	David Tuckey Gym	Squid Games: Lister Edition	Only Shags	Competitive
20:00	Main Gym - 1	Heartland Gonzostars 2.0	Balls To The Walls	Experienced
20:00	Main Gym - 2	Bangen's Bitties	U of Babes	Recreational
20:00	Main Gym - 3	Jalebi Babies	Manips Are Hard	Recreational
20:00	Main Gym - 4	Free Agent Rec	Ratty D's	Recreational
20:00	David Tuckey Gym	Bucking Hammered	Yegplants	Competitive
20:30	Main Gym - 1	Tomi's Angels	Fireballs	Experienced
20:30	Main Gym - 2	The Chauffers	Bodgeball	Recreational
20:30	Main Gym - 3	Enilda Tsshappening	Old As Fac	Recreational
20:30	Main Gym - 4	Ducks	The Rage Balls	Recreational
20:30	David Tuckey Gym	Only Shags	Plontke's Pals	Competitive
21:00	Main Gym - 1	Screaming Seaguls	Blue Ballers	Experienced
21:00	Main Gym - 2	MecE Meese	Pinecrest Pines	Experienced
21:00	David Tuckey Gym	Avatar: The Last Ball Bender	Squid Games: Lister Edition	Competitive